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Setzliste fitr KK-30 SchuB3 Liegendkampf

Griine "Schnitt zur Zeit” Ergebnisse dienen nur zur Berechnung der Platzierungen

SGe Barchfeld

Platz Schitzen

Schneider, Anna
Kerber, Annalena
Sippel, Yannick
Trautmann, Jonas
Schmidt, Fabian
Vesper, Sven
Lickert, Jan- Patrick

QOVONOURWN~

SGe Dermbach

Platz Schfitzen

Simon, Martin
Mihm, Torsten
Jéager, Herwig
Simon, Karin

OCONOUIDWN—

Kreisliga 2017

KL 2016
KM 2016

285,00

270,40
257,80
258,00
248,75

KL 2016
KM 2016

261,17
241,00
256,33

SV Dorndorf / Rhén

Platz Schiitzen

Reichenbach, Thomas
Wilhelm, Dirk
Wilhelm, Reinhard

ONOULBhWN—

SV Oberweid

Platz Schiitzen

1 Stitzkowsky, Rudi
2 Fauser, Dietmar

3 Brunngréber, Bernd
4  Albert, Harry

dVwmNOW

. (Sl

Dirk Wilhelm  Kreisligaleiter

KL 2016
KM 2016

283,40

274,17
270,67

KL 2016
KM 2016

278,00

262,67
236,17

LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

286
287

279

278

273
262
268
207

284

276
263

287
282

283
271

286
285
282

IWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

273
252
242
232

263
255
258
208

251

245

253

242

241
254
250
243

LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

282
272
264

274

280
273

281
279
273

294

275
287

286
261
270

LWK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

Kreisklasse
Schnitt
zur Zeit
28520 283
28260 281
282,00
277.33
268,40 267
268,00
207,00
Kreisklasse
Schnitt
zur Zeit
n.A.
257,00
253,50
250,00
234,00
Kreisklasse
Schnitt
zur Zeit
28467 291
27417 278
27300 271
Kreisklasse
Schnitt
zur Zeit
27917 279
271,20
250,17 255
21900 219

281
266
261

286
275
267

281
269
261

273
268
256

275
278
255
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Bestes
Ergebnis

287
287
282
283
279
268
207

Bestes
Ergebnis

273
255
258
245

Bestes
Ergebnis

294
280
287

Bestes
Ergebnis

286
278
267
219

17:43



